HORN SPEAKER SERIES
(2019)
HORN SPEAKER SERIES
AYZO range of waterproof Horn Speakers are designed for long-range applications & offer a wide frequency
range for rich sound distribution & acoustic quality. We offer a wide range of speakers from 15W to 100W with all
having a direct connection to 100V line output. They are ideal for stadiums, factories, playgrounds, car-parking,
exhibition areas etc which demand an even distribution of high-quality sound. Available in both ABS plastic and
Aluminium variants.
Model HS-ABS-15W HS-ABS-30W HS-ABS-40W HS-ABS-50W HS-AL-25/50W HS-AL-100W
Rated Power 15W 30W 40W 50W 25W/50W 100W
Line Voltage 100V
Sensitivity 105dB 97dB 99dB 109dB 110dB
Response
Frequency
400Hz- 5KHz 400Hz- 6KHz 100Hz- 10KHz 90Hz- 20KHz 380Hz- 6.5KHz 150Hz- 6KHz
Material ABS Aluminium
Dimension (mm) 222×162×232 285×205×280 366×166×272 362×252×310 325×350
143×169 For Bottom
370×504 For Horn
HS-ABS-15W
HS-AL-100W
HS-ABS-30W HS-ABS-40W
HS-ABS-50W HS-AL-25/50W